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VBET Перша ліга
2025/26 2nd round, Match #15

Friday, 10.08.2025, 13:45, , Khmelnitskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 987

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

0 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

33 Yurchuk Valerii
18 Azizov Davronbek
20 Nikolyshyn Oleksandr
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
17 Kozyrenko Yurii
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
5 Lys Nazar
9 Hemeha Vitalii
35 Savin Anton
23 Shavrin Vadym (C)

Substitutes
98 Ponomarenko Ivan
7 Kvasov Yaroslav
22 Zaiets Serhii
2 Savchuk Pavlo
88 Baran Rostyslav
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
10 Kulish Maksym
13 Profatylo Yevhenii
11 Sitalo Artem

Coach
Kovalets Serhii

12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
30 Romaniuk Yurii
39 Skyba Yevhenii
3 Yermakov Vitalii
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav (C)
27 Sukhar Tymofii
6 Skliar Oleksandr
28 Habelok Artem
17 Kohut I.
9 Khoblenko Oleksii
19 Kohut M.

Substitutes
71 Vichnyi Yan
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii
20 Stepovyi Nikita
13 Osman Oleksandr
80 Ryce
18 Robakidze Hiorhi
95 Lopyronok Maksym
24 Jarju Moses
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr
11 Popov Kiril

Coach
Kucher Oleksandr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Udovenko Serhii
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Trach Vadym
Referee Observer:
Suriak Yurii
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VBET Перша ліга, 2025/26, 2nd round, Match #15
Friday, 10.08.2025, 13:45, , Khmelnitskyi. 27°C. Spectators: 987

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 0 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
11' 44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

5 Lys Nazar 39'

43' 9 Khoblenko Oleksii

77 Snizhko Oleksandr 43'

46' 30 Romaniuk Yurii
13 Osman Oleksandr

58' 13 Osman Oleksandr
35 Savin Anton

10 Kulish Maksym 61'

23 Shavrin Vadym
11 Sitalo Artem 61'

71' 28 Habelok Artem
24 Jarju Moses

82' 27 Sukhar Tymofii
33 Pshenychniuk Oleksandr

86' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
77 Snizhko Oleksandr

88 Baran Rostyslav 87'

5 Lys Nazar
13 Profatylo Yevhenii 87'

9 Hemeha Vitalii
22 Zaiets Serhii 87'

90' 6 Skliar Oleksandr
80 Ryce

90' 19 Kohut M.
22 Riazantsev Yevhenii

90+2' 22 Riazantsev Yevhenii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


